Unidad
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN
CAMAN

Grado
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23
AS23

OPERARIO FUNDICION

Cargo
Operario Fundicion
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicidn
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicidn
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicion
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicion
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicion
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicion
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicion
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicion
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicion
Operario Fundicién
Operario Fundicion

Documento
79471094
80492580
79120859

1032483681

1073166083
11431982

1024546361

1070946158
74335710

1012422400
80172267

1016040137
80577099

1073164539

1030627997
11428758

1023031753
11366748
93181716

1073174508
11442499
80429857
80577971

1073167643

1019082955

1024533625

1022342197
79940216

Estado
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos
Cumple requisitos



