## **OPERARIO FUNDICIÓN**

Unidad	Grado	Cargo	Documento	Estado
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	79471094	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	80492580	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	79120859	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1032483681	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1073166083	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	11431982	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1024546361	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1070946158	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	74335710	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1012422400	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	80172267	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1016040137	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	80577099	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1073164539	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1030627997	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	11428758	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1023031753	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	11366748	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	93181716	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1073174508	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	11442499	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	80429857	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	80577971	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1073167643	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1019082955	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1024533625	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	1022342197	Cumple requisitos
CAMAN	AS23	Operario Fundición	79940216	Cumple requisitos